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3K   
2023-2024 Family Calendar  

*PSA meets the first Thursday of every month at 8:05 am.  

August 10 (Thursday)                    Parent Orientation (5:30-7:30 p.m.) Parents Only Please, Location: Gymnasium  

August 14 (Monday)                      Family Drop-In (4:30-6:00 p.m.) 

August 16 (Wednesday)             First Day of School (Half Day)  

August 17 (Thursday)                    Half Day of School  

August 18 (Friday)                         Half Day of School 

September 4 (Monday)          Labor Day Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

September 13 (Wednesday)          Fall Picture Day 

October 5 (Thursday)                    Parent Teacher Conferences (No School for Students) 

October 6 (Friday)                         Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students) 

October 9 (Monday)                      Fall Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

November 9 (Thursday)                Trimester One Ends 

November 15 (Wednesday)           Fall Picture Make-Up Day 

November 20-24 (Mon.-Fri.)        Thanksgiving Break 

December 18-29                             Christmas Break (No School for Students or Staff) 

January 1 (Monday)                      New Year’s Day Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

January 2 (Tuesday)          Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

January 3 (Wednesday)          School Resumes 

January 8 (Monday)                     Priority Re-Enrollment Opens 

January 15 (Monday)                   Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

Jan. 29- Feb 2 (Mon-Fri)              Spirit Week at Salisbury Academy 

February 14 (Wednesday)            2024-2025 Tuition Deposits Due 

February 16 (Friday)                    Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

February 19 (Monday)                 Presidents’ Day (No School for Students or Staff)     

February 27 (Tuesday)                 Trimester Two Ends 

March 6 (Wednesday)                  Spring Picture Day 

March 25-29 (Mon.-Fri.)              Spring Break/Good Friday (No School for Staff or Students) 

April 1 (Monday)                          Easter Monday (No School for Students & Staff) 

April 18 (Thursday)                     Parent Teacher Conferences  

April 19 (Friday)                          Parent Teacher Conferences (No School for Student) 

May 10 (Friday)                            Kidsbloom 

May 27 (Monday)                         Memorial Day (No School for Staff or Students) 

May 28 (Tuesday)                        Last Day of ASK, Trimester Three Ends 

May 29 (Wednesday)                   Last Day of School,  Half Day – NO AFTER-SCHOOL 

June 10 (Monday)                        Summer Programming Begins  


